
         

LOREDANA CAPONE

SEZ. N.4

195

ANTONIO GABELLONE

SCHEDE BIANCHE

SCHEDE NULLE

SCHEDE CONTESTATE

VOTI VALIDI

VOTANTI

ELETTORI

SEZ. N.1

148

382

7

4

541

541

920

SEZ. N.2

204

365

18

3

590

590

1,033

SEZ. N.3

206

434

21

3

664

664

1,103

357

16

4

572

572

1,001

SEZ. N.5

173

451

8

7

639

TOT.

926

1.989

70 2,32

5.041

639

984

21

0

3.006

3.006

COMUNE DI CORSANO

    BALLOTTAGGIO 21-22 GIUGNO 2009

0,69

%

30,8

66,16


